
                              Beloit College Olde English Invitational
                                             Leeson Park
                                          Beloit, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                               Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  115  Karan Shetty                So  Benedictine (Ill.)                 27:54.9  5:37 
      2    2  122  Devin Boggs                 Sr  Illinois College                   29:27.0  5:56 
      3    3  130  Elgin Scherff               Sr  Illinois College                   29:28.2  5:56 
      4      7796  Steven Bugarin                  Unattached                         29:36.8  5:58 
      5    4  127  Nick Hannig                 So  Illinois College                   29:49.8  6:01 
      6    5  145  Bart Brophy                 Jr  Lake Forest                        29:54.1  6:01 
      7    6  171  James Wallis                So  Rockford                           29:56.6  6:02 
      8    7  123  Will Detmer                 Jr  Illinois College                   30:04.8  6:04 
      9    8  121  Robby Biesenthal            Fr  Illinois College                   30:06.5  6:04 
     10    9  169  Ryan Sweeney                Sr  Rockford                           30:18.3  6:06 
     11   10  172  Dominick Welte              Sr  Rockford                           30:27.5  6:08 
     12   11  126  Ryan Gerdes                 Jr  Illinois College                   31:10.4  6:17 
     13   12  124  Caden Dettmer               So  Illinois College                   31:21.3  6:19 
     14       129  Gabe Roberts                So  Illinois College                   32:00.1  6:27 
     15   13  167  Roger Maines                Fr  Rockford                           32:24.6  6:32 
     16   14  146  Patrick Cadiz               Fr  Lake Forest                        32:46.3  6:36 
     17   15  113  Reponse Nshimiye            So  Benedictine (Ill.)                 33:37.6  6:46 
     18   16  166  Chris Duron                 Sr  Rockford                           33:42.0  6:47 
     19       110  Sawyer Wall                 Fr  Beloit                             33:42.6  6:47 
     20   17  150  Sam Smith                   Fr  Lake Forest                        34:14.6  6:54 
     21   18  149  Austin Hewes                Fr  Lake Forest                        34:21.3  6:55 
     22       125  Steven Doss                 Fr  Illinois College                   34:22.1  6:55 
     23       132  Jaiden Hurrle               So  Indiana Northwest                  34:27.7  6:56 
     24   19  151  Tyson Sutherland            Fr  Lake Forest                        34:42.1  6:59 
     25       105  Aiden Cortinas              Jr  Beloit                             36:15.5  7:18 
     26       104  Christian Bowers            Jr  Beloit                             36:35.6  7:22 
     27       109  Max Muszynski               So  Beloit                             37:39.5  7:35 
     28   20  112  Jonathan Henderson          So  Benedictine (Ill.)                 38:28.7  7:45 
     29   21  148  Richard Czajka              Fr  Lake Forest                        38:40.3  7:47 
     30   22  114  Michael Shelley             So  Benedictine (Ill.)                 41:05.2  8:16 
     31   23  168  David Staver                Fr  Rockford                           45:04.7  9:05 
     32   24  147  Marcelo Camba               So  Lake Forest                        45:41.2  9:12 
     33   25  170  Scarlet Torrisi             So  Rockford                           46:59.5  9:28 
     34   26  111  Raphael Aliaga              Fr  Benedictine (Ill.)                 58:01.1 11:41 
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                                  **** Mens' Team Score ****

    1.    24  Illinois College                        (29:47.3  148:56.3 0:39.5)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Devin Boggs               Sr 29:27.0
    2      3  Elgin Scherff             Sr 29:28.2
    3      4  Nick Hannig               So 29:49.8
    4      7  Will Detmer               Jr 30:04.8
    5      8  Robby Biesenthal          Fr 30:06.5
    6   ( 11) Ryan Gerdes               Jr 31:10.4
    7   ( 12) Caden Dettmer             So 31:21.3

    2.    54  Rockford                                (31:21.8  156:49.0 3:45.4)
  ====================================================
    1      6  James Wallis              So 29:56.6
    2      9  Ryan Sweeney              Sr 30:18.3
    3     10  Dominick Welte            Sr 30:27.5
    4     13  Roger Maines              Fr 32:24.6
    5     16  Chris Duron               Sr 33:42.0
    6   ( 23) David Staver              Fr 45:04.7
    7   ( 25) Scarlet Torrisi           So 46:59.5

    3.    73  Lake Forest                             (33:11.7  165:58.4 4:48.0)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Bart Brophy               Jr 29:54.1
    2     14  Patrick Cadiz             Fr 32:46.3
    3     17  Sam Smith                 Fr 34:14.6
    4     18  Austin Hewes              Fr 34:21.3
    5     19  Tyson Sutherland          Fr 34:42.1
    6   ( 21) Richard Czajka            Fr 38:40.3
    7   ( 24) Marcelo Camba             So 45:41.2

    4.    84  Benedictine (Ill.)                      (39:49.5  199:07.530:06.2)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Karan Shetty              So 27:54.9
    2     15  Reponse Nshimiye          So 33:37.6
    3     20  Jonathan Henderson        So 38:28.7
    4     22  Michael Shelley           So 41:05.2
    5     26  Raphael Aliaga            Fr 58:01.1


